

Red Oak Community School District 1901 N. Broadway Street, Suite A Red Oak, Iowa 51566 712.623.6600

www.redoakschooldistrict.com

Special Board of Directors Meeting

Meeting Location: Through the Internet/Phone Visit Red Oak Community School District Website for Information

Tuesday April 21, 2020 – 5:00 pm

- Agenda -

- 1.0 Call to Order Board of Directors President Bryce Johnson
- 2.0 Roll Call Board of Directors Secretary Deb Drey
- 3.0 Approval of the Agenda President Bryce Johnson
- 4.0 Public Presenters/Guest and Visitors Addressing the Board
- 5.0 Communications none
- 6.0 Consent Agenda none
- 7.0 General Business for the Board of Directors
 - 7.1 Old Business none
 - 7.2 New Business
 - 7.2.2 Discussion/Approval of three-year contract for Ron Lorenz as Superintendent starting July 1, 2020
- 8.0 Reports None
- 9.0 Next Regular Board of Directors Meeting: Monday, April 27, 2020 7:00 pm

VIA Zoom Meeting on

Internet/Phone

10.0 Adjournment